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. TERRIFIC TROTHEN! . -
Going - Going ... Almost Gone!
.Move right in & relax in this spot-
less upgraded 3 b/r home sitting
2 g 0N a large beautifully landscaped
g pie-shaped lot. Watch the sun go
i down each evening from the cus-
Seewitom ‘‘pagoda style”’ patio.
i Gorgeous! A steal in today’s mar-
ket at $147,900. June Williamson
471-4800. . JUN

zeei . SENSATIONAL SPRAGG!

“.=- Just listed! Great location on

quiet street! Pretty 3 b/r home
@ with main floor family room off-
i the kitchen. Full ensuite, circ. oak

= - i staircase, upgraded broadioom &
Pk . auiiad Kitchen cupboards. 2 car garage,

nicely landscaped with southern

exposure. Note this home has a
i1 “front window". Asking $159,900.

‘June Williamson 471-4800.
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OPEN HOUSE . -
... SAT.&SUN. 24
el 131 MAJOR BUTTONS DR.
g | 1ownhouse owners — if you are
.| considering a move come and
¢ 5y Visit and consider this charming 3
% bedroom home. For details ask for
Nicole Dewsbury 471-4800 or 294.-

; " NICOLE DEWSBU
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33778 Looking for an in-law suit? This
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atEeEecaa kitchen, family room, separate liv-

FABULOUS FINCHAM!

lovely 4 B/R home has distinct
possibilities! Basement is custom
finished with whirlpool, sauna, 3
wed pc. washroom, fireplace & wet
bar, separate entrance, main floor
=4 1s neutral decor with large eat-in
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ing/dining rooms, m. floor laun- .
dry. June Williamson 471-4800.
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BEAUTIFUL, BOUNTIFUL
cierwssd . 0 BENDAMERE!

Eose R0 2 133 sq. ft., 4 birs, main fioor
o et family & laundry (with entrance to

2 e garage). Ceramics, 3 bathrooms,

: ot -0l 30Tgeous greenhouse Kitchen

<7 o With European cupboards & wio .
i to 138’ lot, overlooking corn

o ovbmateadiields. Spotless condition  £88
LeBstefulin TR IS S throughout! $184,900. June Wii- ; :
ENDAMERE liamson 471-4800. - JUNE WILLIAMSON
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THAT SPECIAL PLACE
A quiet court situated in Markham
Village beckons the discriminat- -
ing buyer to consider this special
home. Close to schools, on a pre-
mium lot, fenced and landscaped

A this 3200 sq. ft. home offers cen-

pis tral air, central vacuum, ceramic 42

ekl "ﬂ"'u-':' gt : " ‘
wiegaaq flooring, burglar alarm system,

xe: studio in master suite and much
~maore. Asking price $339,000. For
. details ask for Nicole Dewsbury _
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- I have several purchasers looking for a
small link or townhouse.
THINKING -
St - . OF SELLING?
If you are considering selling your house,
- either-now or in the near future, please
-give me a call, without obligation.
B - ASK FOR s %S
- DONNA:LINCOLN
471-4800 or 294-3545
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S 73 Miley. Hwy. #7 & Bullock.

471-4800 or 294-1375.

...
g B A 1
..-:""."‘:|| AT g M

OPEN HOUE _h
SAT. & SUN. 2.4 P.M.

Markville Mall steps away from

this spotless 3-bed., 2-storey brick - S
'hnm_e!zﬁreplacesld_washmnms, *','-'j;.p-";-
4 rec. rm. Donna Cats 471-4800. = . -Gl
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OPEN HOUSE " ..
33 McCARTY CRES.
- SAT. & SUN. 24
Hurry before-it's ‘gone! Almost .
& new 3050 sq. ft. custom designed
g interior oozing with charm, and
e AE very” unique. For more informa-
L ir=Ea tion call Kay Corlett 471-4800 or
ey 475-1972, . | -

. + way, near scools & mall, Won't .

1 MARKHAM BARGAIN $139,900
. HURRY — HURRY
95 Tunney Cres. 3 bdrm., main fl.
W family rm., fireplace, w/o to
a3 .fenced yard, interlocking walk-

last. Lynn or Pam Doyle 471-4800.

=

PRETTY...PRETTY...PRETTY
g% WON'T LAST LONGH!
a8 Professionally decorated 3 bdrm.
+2 home.on premium fenced -lot.
Main floor fam. rm. with fireplace
and walkout to cedar deck, main
floor laundry rm.!l Call and ask for
Pam Doyle or Lynn Doyle.471-
-4800 or 294-0690. - ...
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***CONSERVATION-RAVINE***
. **COURT LOCATION®*

SRPSHE Spectacular 4 bdrm. exécutive

i home overlooking approx. Vs acre
=4 of trees. Ravine, stream, sun-
v drenched gourmet kit, & family

; “# rm. Pam Doyle 294-0690, 471-

‘ 4800. .
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4525 MeCOWAN RD.

(HWY. #7 & McCOWAN RD.)
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~NOREEN AVERY .~ .. e plRY N

i - ' ~ URY $129,900  * -
'2.91 ACRES - CANNINGTON ., -~
Lovely renovated 3 bedroom: home, garage
. .Workshop, brick gazebo, spring fed pond, well .
“treed, private setting, a pleasure to show. No-~
. reen Avery 852-3443, 294-1372, -
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7. BRAND NEW LISTIN

| ~28 EAST DRIVE .. " -
- Almost 3000

ionville. Custom built beauty with all the up-

-
k

'ROYAL LaPAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD. REALTOR

ron Baker, 497-2555, _

e

sq. ft. of luxury in the heart of Un.

grades. A must to seel Call Freda Poplar or Shar-




